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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
CLASSES 1000 cc / SUPERBIKE SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km ._._.

FP 1 7/11/2025 11:30 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 11:39:34.559 2:10.276 38.436 1:06.013 25.827
(5) Oleg PAWELEC 5 11:41:44.869 2:10.310 38.614 1:05.936 25.760
1 11:33:43.284 1:08.052 26.231 6 11:43:54.419 2:09.550 37.959 1:05.765 25.826
2 11:35:52.031 2:08.747 37.984 1:05.133 25.630 7 11:46:04.980 2:10.561 38.378 1:06.169 26.014
3 11:38:01.301 2:09.270 37.982 1:05.541 25.747 8 11:48:14.834 2:09.854 38.299 1:05.764 25.791
p4 11:40:15.404 2:14.103 38.283 1:06.645 9 11:50:24.324 2:09.490 38.244 1:05.685 25.561
5 11:43:40.717 3:25.313 1:07.806 25.335
6 11:45:47.821 2:07.104 37.335 1:04.561 25.208 (53) Wojciech WROBEL
7 11:47:54.307 2:06.486 37.138 1:04.365 24.983 1 11:32:51.405 1:08.570 26.068
8 11:50:00.432 2:06.125 37.214 1:04.013 24.898 2 11:35:02.635 2:11.230 38.570 1:06.766 25.894
3 11:37:13.445 2:10.810 38.496 1:06.525 25.789
(71) Christoffer BERGMAN 4 11:39:25.298 2:11.853 38.357 1:07.496 26.000
1 11:33:31.045 1:09.828 26.287 5 11:41:36.058 2:10.760 38.480 1:06.593 25.687
2 11:35:43.540 2:12.495 39.383 1:07.658 25.454 6 11:43:48.511 2:12.453 38.111 1:08.187 26.155
3 11:37:53.118 2:09.578 39.169 1:04.956 25.453 p7 11:46:11.708 2:23.197 38.638 1:08.192
p4 11:40:05.255 2:12.137 37.827 1:06.461
5 11:45:28.590 5:23.335 1:07.218 25.815 (16) Artur WIELEBSKI
6 11:47:36.386 2:07.796 38.116 1:04.468 25.212 1 11:34:15.769 1:09.554 27.321
7 11:49:45.099 2:08.713 37.813 1:05.230 25.670 2 11:36:29.345 2:13.576 39.525 1:07.785 26.266
8 11:51:52.220 2:07.121 37.726 1:04.323 25,072 3 11:38:41.182 2:11.837 38.590 1:07.131 26.116
4 11:40:53.748 2:12.566 39.290 1:07.274 26.002
(47) Jurand KUSMIERCZYK 5 11:43:05.169 2:11.421 38.779 1:06.836 25.806
1 11:32:46.235 1:06.948 25.777 6 11:45:16.065 2:10.896 38.733 1:06.494 25.669
2 11:34:56.152 2:09.917 38.226 1:06.007 25.684 7 11:47:26.860 2:10.795 38.450 1:06.561 25.784
3 11:37:05.559 2:09.407 38.154 1:05.756 25.497 p8 11:49:44.782 2:17.922 38.502 1:07.602
4 11:39:13.783 2:08.224 37.995 1:04.956 25.273
p5 11:41:26.406 2:12.623 38.213 1:06.349 (65) Tomasz MURAWSKI
6 11:44:43.497 3:17.091 1:06.041 25.447 1 11:34:04.144 1:08.964 27.471
7 11:46:50.998 2:07.501 37.700 1:04.508 25.293 2 11:36:17.606 2:13.462 39.721 1:07.510 26.231
8 11:48:59.759 2:08.761 38.078 1:05.397 25.286 3 11:38:29.829 2:12.223 39.611 1:06.713 25.899
9 11:51:07.236 2:07.477 37.644 1:04.596 25.237 4 11:40:40.809 2:10.980 38.692 1:06.446 25.842
5 11:42:52.762 2:11.953 39.135 1:06.721 26.097
(17) Mateusz MOLIK 6 11:45:06.742 2:13.980 40.317 1:07.461 26.202
1 11:32:42.767 1:06.718 25.500 7 11:47:17.848 2:11.106 39.000 1:06.346 25.760
2 11:34:51.833 2:09.066 37.955 1:05.731 25.380 p8 11:49:38.339 2:20.491 39.868 1:07.122
3 11:37:01.005 2:09.172 37.717 1:05.908 25.547
4 11:39:09.706 2:08.701 37.727 1:04.973 26.001 (240) Peter DUCHYNA
5 11:41:17.727 2:08.021 37.740 1:05.043 25.238 1 11:33:09.375 1:13.199 28.084
6 11:43:25.408 2:07.681 37.424 1:05.209 25,048 2 11:35:28.972 2:19.597 42.056 1:10.632 26.909
7 11:45:33.562 2:08.154 37.233 1:05.551 25.370 3 11:37:45.750 2:16.778 41.023 1:08.909 26.846
8 11:47:50.972 2:17.410 41.024 1:09.261 27.125 4 11:40:01.258 2:15.508 40.210 1:08.635 26.663
p9 11:50:08.859 2:17.887 41.566 1:07.924 5 11:42:15.323 2:14.065 39.800 1:08.025 26.240
p6 11:44:52.352 2:37.029 47.787 1:14.256
(4) Milan PAWELEC
1 11:33:42.816 1:05.998 25.548 (3) Mariusz DOMALEWSKI
2 11:35:50.711 2:07.895 37.695 1:04.639 25.561 1 11:33:58.392 1:14.369 27.797
3 11:37:59.634 2:08.923 37.477 1:05.664 25.782 2 11:36:17.131 2:18.739 40.593 1:10.832 27.314
p4 11:40:14.270 2:14.636 36.864 1:06.161 3 11:38:33.442 2:16.311 40.309 1:09.324 26.678
5 11:44:04.543 3:50.273 1:07.559 25.934 4 11:40:49.064 2:15.622 39.989 1:09.083 26.550
6 11:46:13.382 2:08.839 38.226 1:05.041 25.572 5 11:43:04.289 2:15.225 39.781 1:08.681 26.763
7 11:48:21.618 2:08.236 37.734 1:05.001 25.501 6 11:45:19.645 2:15.356 40.363 1:08.513 26.480
p8 11:50:44.681 2:23.063 38.672 1:11.181 7 11:47:35.119 2:15.474 40.059 1:08.457 26.958
8 11:49:50.504 2:15.385 40.241 1:08.580 26.564
(94) Piotr FALAT p9 11:52:48.828 2:58.324 41.107 1:29.830
1 11:33:09.860 1:09.407 25.704
2 11:35:21.222 2:11.362 38.949 1:06.864 25.549 (7) Vladimir RUZA
3 11:37:31.164 2:09.942 38.410 1:05.993 25.539 1 11:33:27.487 1:17.889 28.755
4 11:39:40.731 2:09.567 38.172 1:05.915 25.480 2 11:35:48.582 2:21.095 42.190 1:11.292 27.613
5 11:42:04.442 2:23.711 46.321 1:11.501 25.889 3 11:38:08.319 2:19.737 41.834 1:10.980 26.923
6 11:44:18.134 2:13.692 38.756 1:09.305 25.631 4 11:40:24.434 2:16.115 40.011 1:09.158 26.946
7 11:46:50.315 2:32.181 38.803 1:27.554 25.824 5 11:42:41.773 2:17.339 40.869 1:09.570 26.900
8 11:48:59.550 2:09.235 38.178 1:05.808 25.249 6 11:44:57 477 2:15.704 40.524 1:08.380 26.800
9 11:51:16.654 2:17.104 40.399 1:10.723 25.982 7 11:47:14.145 2:16.668 40.938 1:08.827 26.903
8 11:49:30.289 2:16.144 40.443 1:08.914 26.787
(66) Grzegorz HANUSZEWICZ 9 11:51:45.516 2:15.227 40.115 1:08.441 26.671
1 11:34:00.358 1:08.094 26.047
2 11:36:10.155 2:09.797 38.320 1:06.223 25.254 (91) Marcin BIERNACKI
3 11:38:19.530 2:09.375 38.297 1:05.663 25.415 1 11:34:00.576 2:03.472 29.508
p4 11:40:40.056 2:20.526 38.310 1:09.513 2 11:36:16.491 2:15.915 40.313 1:08.780 26.822
3 11:38:31.840 2:15.349 39.942 1:08.606 26.801
(42) Tomas TOTH p4 11:41:22.888 2:51.048 39.352 1:36.089
1 11:33:02.527 1:09.247 26.091
2 11:35:13.637 2:11.110 38.753 1:06.518 25.839 (25) Tomas MILICHOVSKY
3 11:37:24.283 2:10.646 38.664 1:06.082 25.900 1 11:33:43.141 1:12.950 27.979
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSES 1000 cc / SUPERBIKE SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km
FP 1 7/11/2025 11:30 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:00
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
2 11:36:02.630 2:19.489 41.848 1:10.361 27.280
3 11:38:21.052 2:18.422 41.404 1:09.675 27.343
4 11:40:38.854 2:17.802 41.179 1:09.354 27.269
5 11:42:55.189 2:16.335 40.842 1:08.781 26.712
6 11:45:10.953 2:15.764 40.578 1:08.274 26.912
7 11:47:29.578 2:18.625 41.285 1:09.963 27.377
8 11:49:45.008 2:15.430 40.579 1:08.080 26.771
9 11:52:01.398 2:16.390 40.811 1:08.668 26.911
(11) Jaroslaw JAKUBOWSKI
1 11:34:01.895 1:15.414 27.945
2 11:36:21.258 2:19.363 41.045 1:10.631 27.687
3 11:38:40.394 2:19.136 40.629 1:10.742 27.765
4 11:40:59.786 2:19.392 41.139 1:10.670 27.583
5 11:43:19.730 2:19.944 41.159 1:11.376 27.409
6 11:45:38.652 2:18.922 40.982 1:09.881 28.059
7 11:47:56.010 2:17.358 40.513 1:09.702 27.143
8 11:50:13.310 2:17.300 40.801 1:09.093 27.406
(39) Jakub ONAK
1 11:33:22.667 1:12.611 27.266
2 11:35:41.812 2:19.145 41.559 1:10.458 27.128
3 11:38:01.250 2:19.438 41.929 1:09.779 27.730
4 11:40:19.316 2:18.066 41.225 1:09.463 27.378
5 11:42:38.770 2:19.454 41.425 1:10.652 27.377
6 11:44:57.898 2:19.128 41.206 1:10.422 27.500
7 11:47:17.176 2:19.278 41.587 1:10.599 27.092
p8 11:49:40.827 2:23.651 41.654 1:10.414
(21) Tomasz TOBIASZ
1 11:34:30.725 1:12.311 27.977
2 11:36:50.435 2:19.710 41.691 1:10.592 27.427
3 11:39:09.654 2:19.219 41.372 1:10.222 27.625
4 11:41:29.963 2:20.309 41.834 1:10.882 27.593
5 11:43:49.570 2:19.607 41.828 1:10.051 27.728
6 11:46:08.933 2:19.363 41.314 1:10.379 27.670
7 11:48:28.325 2:19.392 41.104 1:10.776 27.512
8 11:50:46.931 2:18.606 41.335 1:09.678 27.593

(85) Jan HUK

1 11:33:27.931 1:12.656 28.386

2 11:35:48.426 2:20.495 41.138 1:11.354 28.003

3 11:38:10.506 2:22.080 41.713 1:12.295 28.072

4 11:40:31.868 2:21.362 41.422 1:11.415 28.525

5 11:42:51.535 2:19.667 41.078 1:11.200 27.389

6 11:45:10.821 2:19.286 41.020 1:11.003 27.263

7 11:47:30.059 2:19.238 40.999 1:10.269 27.970

8 11:49:49.027 2:18.968 41.270 1:10.230 27.468
p9 11:52:11.793 2:22.766 40.490 1:10.461

(79) Radek SMOLENAK

1 11:40:10.411 1:13.231 28.898

2 11:42:33.253 2:22.842 42612 1:12.033 28.197

3 11:44:53.171 2:19.918 41.359 1:10.664 27.895

4 11:47:13.214 2:20.043 42.072 1:09.880 28.091
p5 11:49:39.834 2:26.620 41.195 1:10.350

(13) Piotr GAJEWSKI

1 11:34:44.051 1:14.926 28.000

2 11:37:08.052 2:24.001 42.524 1:13.453 28.024

3 11:39:32.735 2:24.683 42.225 1:14.209 28.249

4 11:41:55.932 2:23.197 42.408 1:12.770 28.019

5 11:44:17.777 2:21.845 42.072 1:11.926 27.847
p6 11:46:48.726 2:30.949 42.073 1:11.905
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